Sportpistole / Oberliga Sud / 5. Wettkampftag

SV Fechenheim
Apel, Andreas
Schmidt, Christian
Olay, Can
Battista, Tommaso
Mannschaftsergebnis

SPS Walldorf
Jourdan, Lucas
Marggraf, Yvonne
Tornabene, Massimo
Epstein, Dirk
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk
Traxel, Sven
Vath, Marcus
Klaproth, Mia

Mannschaftsergebnis

263
256
266
233
1018

281
274
260
279
1094

281
264
255
256
1056

1:4
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

3:2
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

281
278
257
263
1079

270
272
264
256
1062

283
236
271
238
1028

SV Glashutten
Bommersheim, Jorg
Lichtenborg, Jorg
Rothfuchs, Patrick
Dey, Erik
Mannschaftsergebnis
Fiarther SV
Lautenschlager, Volker
Kilian, Jirgen
Seltenreich, Matthias
Furitsch, Stefan
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Munster
Krauzpaul, Tim
Stehling, Diana-Kim
Michel, Nina

Michel, Dirk

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

