## Sportpistole / Oberliga Süd / 5. Wettkampftag

SV Fechenheim		1:4		SV Glashütten
Apel, Andreas	263	0:1	281	Bommersheim, Jörg
Schmidt, Christian	256	0:1	278	Lüchtenborg, Jörg
Olay, Can	266	1:0	257	Rothfuchs, Patrick
Battista, Tommaso	233	0:1	263	Dey, Erik
Mannschaftsergebnis	1018	0:1	1079	Mannschaftsergebnis
SPS Walldorf		4:1		Fürther SV
Jourdan, Lucas	281	1:0	270	Lautenschläger, Volker
Marggraf, Yvonne	274	1:0	272	Kilian, Jürgen
Tornabene, Massimo	260	0:1	264	Seltenreich, Matthias
Epstein, Dirk	279	1:0	256	Furitsch, Stefan
Mannschaftsergebnis	1094	1:0	1062	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Spachbrücken		3:2		SG Münster
Ruiken, Dirk	281	0:1	283	Krauzpaul, Tim
Traxel, Sven	264	1:0	236	Stehling, Diana-Kim
Väth, Marcus	255	0:1	271	Michel, Nina
Klaproth, Mia	256	1:0	238	Michel, Dirk
Mannschaftsergebnis	1056	1:0	1028	Mannschaftsergebnis